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Erev Shabbat Jan 5 BavaKamass

Earliest Talis/Tefillin
Shacharit

Latest Shema

Latest Shacharit
Candlelighting
Mincha

Repeat Shema After

Shabbat Day Jan 6

Daf Yomi
Shacharit
Latest Shema

Mincha
Shabbat ends at
Maariv

Sunday, Jan 7
Shacharit
Mincha
Maariv

Monday, Jan 8
Earliest Talis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha
Maariv

Tuesday, Jan 9
Earliest Talis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha
Maariv

Wednesday, Jan 10
Earliest Talis/Tefillin
Shacharit
Mincha
Maariv

6:27 am
6:30 am
9:50 am
10:38 am
4:41 pm
4:45 pm
5:44 pm

Bava Kama 65
8:00 am
8:45 am
9:51 am

4:30 pm
5:45 pm
5:45 pm

Bava Kama 66
8:00 am
4:30 pm
8:15 pm

Bava Kama 67
6:28 am
6:30 am
4:30 pm
8:15 pm

Bava Kama 68
6:28 am
6:30 am
4:30 pm
8:15 pm

Bava Kama 69
6:28 am
6:30 am
4:30 pm
8:15 pm

Shabbat Classes
Women'’s Learning Following Kiddush
Chassidic Gems 4:00pm

With Rabbi Rappaport

Jewelry for Soldiers’ Wives
Women join together to connect with each other
and create elegant jewelry. The jewelry will be sent
to the wives of fallen and injured Israeli soldiers, and
women who have been displaced from their homes.
THIS Motzei Shabbat Jan 6, Register online:
osttolney.org/jewelry

Class Schedule

Sun. 1/7:
7:15 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport
8:45 am - Unlocking Agada with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon. 1/8:

7:15 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

9 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky
4:45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Tues. 1/9:

7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

9 am — Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky
4:45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed. 1/10:

7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

9 am — Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky
4:45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky
8: 30 pm - Wednesday Night Beit Midrash




Thurs. 1/11:
7:30 am — Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport

Thursday, Jan 11 Bava Kama 70 4:45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky
7:30 pm - Sefer Shmuel with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Rosh Chodesh Shevat

Earliest Talis/Tefilin 6:28 am .

Shacharit 6:20 am To Join a Class, Go To: osttolney.org/zoom
Mincha 4:30 pm

Maariv 8:15 pm




