The Mini Scroll





Parshat Shemos

January 5, 2023 - 24 Teves 5784

Sefer Shemot 1:1-6:1 Artscroll Chumash Pages 292-317

Erev Shabbat Jan 5	Bava Kama 64
Earliest Talis/Tefillin	6:27 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Latest Shema	9:50 am
Latest Shacharit	10:38 am
Candlelighting	4:41 pm
Mincha	4:45 pm
Repeat Shema After	5:44 pm

Shabbat Day Jan 6	Bava Kama 65
Daf Yomi	8:00 am
Shacharit	8:45 am
Latest Shema	9:51 am
See class schedule	
Mincha	4:30 pm
Shabbat ends at	5:45 pm
Maariv	5:45 pm

Sunday, Jan 7		Bava Kama 66	
l	Shacharit	8:00 am	
l	Mincha	4:30 pm	
	Maariv	8:15 pm	

Monday, Jan 8	Bava Kama 67
Earliest Talis/Tefillin	6:28 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha	4:30 pm
Maariv	8:15 pm

Tuesday, Jan 9	Bava Kama 68
Earliest Talis/Tefillin	6:28 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha	4:30 pm
Maariv	8:15 pm
Mincha	4:30 pm

Wednesday, Jan 10	Bava Kama 69
Earliest Talis/Tefillin	6:28 am
Shacharit	6:30 am
Mincha	4:30 pm
Maariv	8:15 pm

Shabbat Classes

Women's Learning **Following Kiddush Chassidic Gems**

With Rabbi Rappaport

4:00pm

Jewelry for Soldiers' Wives

Women join together to connect with each other and create elegant jewelry. The jewelry will be sent to the wives of fallen and injured Israeli soldiers, and women who have been displaced from their homes.

THIS Motzei Shabbat Jan 6, Register online: osttolney.org/jewelry

Class Schedule

Sun. 1/7:

7: 15 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 8: 45 am - Unlocking Agada with Rabbi Ben-Horin

Mon. 1/8:

7: 15 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky 4:45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Tues. 1/9:

7: 30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Gemara Sanhedrin with Rabbi Milikowsky 4: 45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky

Wed. 1/10:

7: 30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 9 am – Chumash Class with Rabbi Milikowsky 4: 45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky 8: 30 pm - Wednesday Night Beit Midrash

Thursday, Jan 11 Rosh Chodesh Shevat Earliest Talis/Tefilin Shacharit Mincha Mincha Maariy Bava Kama 70 6:28 am 6:20 am 4:30 pm 8:15 pm	Thurs. 1/11: 7: 30 am – Daf Yomi with Rabbi Rappaport 4: 45 pm - Parsha class with Rabbi Milikowsky 7: 30 pm - Sefer Shmuel with Rabbi Ben-Horin To Join a Class, Go To: osttolney.org/zoom